
SPRING 2024      FEBRUARY 5 - JUNE 5, 2024                 

Important Dates for Refund, Adding and/or Dropping Classes 

Weeks the class 

meets 

Class Meets on the 

following days 

Last date to drop a 

class to receive a 

refund* 

Last date to issue/use 

permission numbers & 

Last date to drop a 

class without receiving 

a 'W'  ^ 

Last date to drop 

WR�UHFHLYH�D�³:´ 

          

FEB. 5 - JUNE 5 
ALL 16 WEEK 

CLASSES 
2/19/2024 2/19/2024 5/6/2024 

          

12 Weeks  

March 4 -      

June 1 

Tues and Fri 3/18/2024 3/18/2024 5/10/2024 

 Every Monday 3/10/2024 3/10/2024 4/29/2024 

Every Tuesday 3/11/2024 3/11/2024 5/7/2024 

Every Wednesday 3/12/2024 3/12/2024 5/8/2024 

 Every Thursday 3/20/2024 3/20/2024 5/9/2024 

 Every Friday 3/14/2024 3/14/2024 5/10/2024 

 Every Saturday 3/15/2024 3/15/2024 5/11/2024 

Mon and Wed 3/17/2024 3/17/2024 5/6/2024 

Mon, Wed, Fri 3/17/2024 3/17/2024 5/8/2024 

Mond - Thurs 3/18/2024 3/18/2024 5/9/2024 

Tues and Thurs 3/20/2024 3/20/2024 5/9/2024 

Tues, Wed, Thurs 3/19/2024 3/19/2024 5/9/2024 

Tues, Thurs, Fri 





 

SPRING 2024      FEBRUARY 5 - JUNE 5, 2024                 

Important Dates for Refund, Adding and/or Dropping Classes 

Weeks the class 

meets 

Class Meets on the 

following days 

Last date to drop a 

class to receive a 
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Last date to issue/use 

permission numbers & 

Last date to drop a 
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Last date to drop 
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Last 8 Weeks      

April 8 - June 1 

Thurs, Fri, Sat 4/18/2024 4/18/2024 5/18/2024 

Tues and Fri 4/15/2024 4/15/2024 5/17/2024 

Wed and Fri 4/16/2024 4/16/2024 5/17/2024 

Thurs and Fri 4/17/2024 4/17/2024 5/17/2024 

Wed, Fri, Sat 4/18/2024 4/18/2024 5/18/2024 

Tues, Fri, Sun 4/18/2024 4/18/2024 5/18/2024 

Wed, Thurs, Fri 4/17/2024 4/17/2024 5/17/2024 

Fri, Sat, Sun 4/18/2024 4/18/2024 5/18/2024 

Fri, Sun, Mon 4/18/2024 4/18/2024 5/17/2024 

Fri and Sat 4/18/2024 4/18/2024 5/18/2024 

 Every Monday 4/14/2024 4/14/2024 5/6/2024 

Every Tuesday 4/15/2024 4/15/2024 5/14/2024 

Every Wednesday 4/16/2024 4/16/2024 5/15/2024 

 Every Thursday 4/17/2024 4/17/2024 5/16/2024 




